
 DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA
December  04, 2025

Kenneth Burke

Date and Time of hearing:
At: 9:30 AM At 49 South Van Ness Ave, first floor, Rm 0196 San Francisco, CA 94103

DBI Hearing Officer:
HIS / CES Representative: James Lawrie

City and County of San Francisco
Department of Building Inspection

Daniel Lurie, Mayor
Patrick O'Riordan, C.B.O., Director
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ComplaintAddress Inspector Owner Decision

202418371

202545437

202536906

202179769

202539942

202543271

202430526

202538357

202533952

202537161

281 ADDISON ST

1029 GEARY ST

1348 HAIGHT ST

1352 HAIGHT ST

723 HAYES ST

762 HAYES ST

1218 PIERCE ST

568 SHOTWELL ST

14 SURREY ST

1074 UNION ST

DIAMOND VIEW RESIDENTS ASSO

FO 1029 GEARY STREET PROPERT

CLAY ST INVESTORS LLC

CLAY ST INVESTORS LLC

HAYES VALLEY III LP

LINDA R HARRINGTON TR

MARTIN LUTHER KING MARCUS GA

AMENDMENT & RESTATEMENT OF

LEE MIU KUEN

1074 UNION STREET ASSOCIATES 

Vos

Lee

Grady

Grady

Maher

Maher

Maher

Barber

Vos

Dang

Total Cases: 10

Housing Inspection Cases

Owner/
Rep


