

DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA

Date and Time of hearing: December 04, 2025

At: 9:30 AM At 49 South Van Ness Ave, first floor, Rm 0196 San Francisco, CA 94103

DBI Hearing Officer: Kenneth Burke HIS / CES Representative: James Lawrie

<u>Address</u>	Inspector	<u>Owner</u>	<u>Complaint</u>	<u>Owner/</u> <u>Rep</u>	Decision
Housing Inspection Cases					
281 ADDISON ST	Vos	DIAMOND VIEW RESIDENTS ASSO	202418371		
1029 GEARY ST	Lee	FO 1029 GEARY STREET PROPER	202545437		
1348 HAIGHT ST	Grady	CLAY ST INVESTORS LLC	202536906		
1352 HAIGHT ST	Grady	CLAY ST INVESTORS LLC	202179769		
723 HAYES ST	Maher	HAYES VALLEY III LP	202539942		
762 HAYES ST	Maher	LINDA R HARRINGTON TR	202543271		
1218 PIERCE ST	Maher	MARTIN LUTHER KING MARCUS G	202430526		
568 SHOTWELL ST	Barber	AMENDMENT & RESTATEMENT OF	202538357		
14 SURREY ST	Vos	LEE MIU KUEN	202533952		
1074 UNION ST	Dang	1074 UNION STREET ASSOCIATES	202537161		